

PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 42886793

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 31.05.19 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 11.990,65 RON - 11.990,65 RON

Descriere: NR. CRT DENUMIRE PRODUS U.M. CANTITATE PRET UNITAR VALOARE
1 ALCOOL SANITAR MONA 500 ML ST. 40 6.804 272.160 2 SANO ANTIKALK PIATRA RUGINA 750ML BUC 50 17.420 871.000 3 ASEVI DEZINCRUSTANTA 500 ML BUC 50 11.776 588.800 4 ODORIZANT WC PONS BUC 40 13.827 553.080 5 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO ROLA 36 3.840 138.240 6 CLOR PARFUMAT 1L BUC 150 2.995 449.250 7 LAVETA MICROFIBRA 4/SET SET 15 12.369 185.535 8 LAVETE USCATE 3/SET SET 75 2.550 191.250 9 SANO POLIWIX PARCHET 2L BUC 10 24.750 247.500 10 MOP BUMBAC SOO CLEAN X-LARGE BUC 150 5.735 860.250 11 MANUȘI LATEX PUDRATE M 100 BUC/CUT CUTIE 5 22.770 113.850 12 ODORIZANT BAZIN BLUE BUC 50 7.740 387.000 13 ASEVI DETERGENT UNIVERSAL PORTOCALE 5L BUC 30 51.080 1532.400 14 PRAF DE CURAȚAT 500G BUC 100 4.480 448.000 15 SACI MENAJ 160L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 150 9.350 1402.500 16 SACI MENAJ 60L 10BUC/ROLA ROLA 100 4.120 412.000 17 SOLUȚIE MOBILA 300 ML BUC 30 11.620 348.600 18 ȘTERGATOR GEAM CU BURETE BUC 100 13.960 1396.000 19 DETERGENT DE VASE PUR 450 ML BUC 50 5.500 275.000 20 CLIN 500 ML BUC 30 6.590 197.700 21 SANO MULTICLEANER 750 ML BUC 50 10.220 511.000 22 PROSOP MIDI ALB BUC 12 9.320 111.840 23 LEBON SAPUN LICHID LILIAI 5L BUC 3 25.650 76.950 24 SANO FORTE PLUS 750 ML BUC 25 16.830 420.750 Total fara T.V.A. 11990.658
